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The specialist company from Germany, founded in 1880, is consistently opening up new horizons with consistently 
thought-through applications and �rst-class quality.
Carl Stahl provides you with a complete range of materials handling products.
By contacting Carl Stahl UAE, you can receive up to minute prices & availability on all our below mentioned products & 
services.

OUR PRODUCTS:
• Steel Wire Rope Slings & Grommets
• Polyester Webbing Slings and Ratchet Lashing Assemblies.
• Grade 80, 100 & 120 Chain Slings (available in single leg & multi leg formats)
• Polypropylene, Nylon & Manila Rope Slings 
• Chain Block, Lever Hoist, Pulling Machine, Shackle, Hook, Pallet truck, Beam Trolley, Turnbuckle etc.
• WireCo WorldGroup wire rope (CASAR, OLIVEIRA, DRUMET etc..)  
• “RUD” -  the only manufacturer of grade 120 chain systems & components and a Global specialist in Lifting & 
 Lashing points
• “YOKE” – DNV type approved lifting accessories which has high R & D and production ability
• “CROSBY” - delivers the industry’s most comperhensive portfolio of products, engineered to exceed the toughest   
 demands.
• “SCHILLING” - German made Aluminium Mobile Gantry Cranes 
• “Hydraulics” – Industrial hydraulics, Construction hydraulics, hydraulic tools and heavy load transport
• “STRAIGHTPOINT UK” - Load cells from 100kg to over 2000t and products o�er dynamic load monitoring, weighing 
 and force measurement solutions.
OUR SERVICES (For more details, please refer to page no. 127):
1. Inspection, testing and Certi�cation services for the following:
• Lifting Equipments (All types of Onshore and O�shore Cranes and other customized cranes)
• Lifting Accessories & Appliances (Wire Rope/Chain/Webbing Slings, Shackles, Links, Hoists etc.)
• Light Crane System (Slewing Jib Crane, Monorail, A-Frame, Powered Hoists / Winches etc.)
• Handling Equipments (Forklift Truck, Telescopic Handler, Reach Truck, Pallet Stacker etc.)
• Personnel Carrying Units (Elevator / Passenger Lifts, Escalator, MEWP, Travellator, Suspended Access Platform, 
 Construction Hoists, BMU, Man Basket, Spider Basket and Fixed / Mobile Sca�olding)
• Cargo Carrying Units (O�shore Containers, Material Baskets, Skids, Racks etc.)
• Earth Moving Equipment (Backhoe Loader, Skid Loader, Excavator, Dozer, Shovels etc.)
• Pressure Equipments (Pressure Vessels, Air Receiver, Boiler, Underground and Aboveground Tanks etc.)
• Non Destructive Testing (MPI, PT, UTG, ET and VT) and Destructive Testing (Break Test)
2. Training and personnel competency certi�cation services in the lifting safety �eld
• Lifting Equipment Operators (All types of crane and Forklift Operators)
• Rigger Level 1 and Level 2
• Signalman and Banksman
• Various other equipment and operators
 3. All types of Calibration services which covers Pressure, Mass/Balance, Electrical, Temperature, Force/Torque, 
Dimensional, Volume, Flow and other Miscellaneous equipments.

APPROVALS:
• Quality, Health, Safety & Environmental Management System according to ISO 9001:2015, ISO45001:2018&
 ISO 14001:2015 respectively certi�ed by DNV-GL
• Emirates International Accreditation Center (EIAC) Accredited Inspection Body ISO/IEC 17020:2012 (017-IB)
• EIAC Accredited Certi�cation Body for Persons ISO/IEC 17024:2012 (004-CB-PRS)
• EIAC Accredited Calibration Lab based on ISO/IEC 17025: 2017 (069-LB-CAL)
• Approved by Abu Dhabi Municipality as a third party Inspection Body for Lifting Equipment and Gears
• TRAKHEES - JAFZA approved Third Party Inspection Body
• Approved by Dubai Civil Defense for Hazardous Storage Tank Inspection
• Full Member of Lifting Equipment Engineers Association (LEEA), UK
• Regular Member of Associated Wire Rope Fabricators (AWRF), membership no. 691

IntroductionIntroduction
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STEEL WIRE ROPE SLINGS

Wire Rope Slings
&

Accessories

STEEL WIRE ROPE SLINGS
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SLINGS:  Wire Rope Slings
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SLINGS:  Wire Rope Slings
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SLINGS:  Wire Rope Slings
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SLINGS:  Wire Rope Slings
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SLINGS:  Wire Rope Slings
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SLINGS:  Wire Rope Slings
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SLINGS:  2-Leg Wire Rope Slings
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BS EN 818-2 

BS EN 1677 - 2 

ACCESSORIES:  Chain, Master Links & Assemblies - Grade 80
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Rope Terminations and CablegripsRope Terminations and Cablegrips
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ACCESSORIES:  High Strength Shackles Grade 6ACCESSORIES:  High Strength Shackles Grade 6
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On request, some sizes are also available as item no. 5731. turnbuckle with extra long
adjustment range, acc. to US Federal specification FF-T791b, forged, surface termpered, with fork and eye.

ACCESSORIES:  TurnbucklesACCESSORIES:  Turnbuckles
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Electric Chain Hoists
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TCH. Horizontal clamp

Model Capacity’ Jaw capacity A B C D E F G H

[kg] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]

1000
2000
2000
3000
3000
6000
6000
8000
8000

10000
10000
15000
15000
20000
20000

0 - 50
5 - 32
20 - 50
5 - 50

50 - 100
5 - 75

50 - 125
5 - 75

50 - 125
5 - 100
50 - 150
5 - 100
50 - 150
5 - 100
50 - 150

15
30
30
40
40
55
55
55
55
65
65
71
71
70
70

82
82
82
112
112
172
172
172
172
215
215
230
230
220
220

60
60
60
80
80
100
100
105
105
120
120
120
120
118
118

100
100
100
100
100
130
130
130
130
150
150
150
150
220
220

32
50
50
64
64
90
90
90
90
114
114
114
114
80
80

44
73
73
92
92
130
130
130
130
114
114
114
114
80
80

13
18
18
25
25
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
38
38

8
11
12
17
23
46
56
53
60
95
108
110
123
165
172

Model PCD05 PCD10 PCD20 PCD30 PCD50 PCD100
Rated capacity
Test load
Jaw Opening

Dimensions
mm

Net weight
Item No.

t
KN
mm
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
K
kg

0.5
7.35
0-15
25
37
125
205
30
98
40
29
10
1.9

7125.16.05

1.0
14.7
0-20
33
63
170
295
48
145
54
42
12
4.5

7125.19.10

2.0
29.4
0-25
35
76
205
370
68
175
56
54
18
7.5

7125.28.20

3.0
44.1
0-30
45
83
237
418
76
215
78
57
20

14.8
7125.32.30

5.0
73.5
0-50
55
90
262
480
76
232
90
59
20
23

7125.50.50

10
146.5
50-90
155
145
380
705
80
390
113
100
25
50

7125.90.10

TCH1
TCH2
TCH2L
TCH3
TCH3L
TCH6
TCH6L
TCH8
TCH8L
TCH10
TCH10L
TCH15
TCH15L
TCH20
TCH20L

LIFTING ACCESSORIES: Horizontal & Vertical Plate ClampsLIFTING ACCESSORIES: Horizontal & Vertical Plate Clamps
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5L25.
Lever Type Load
Binders
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LIFTING POINTS: Screw-on Lifting Points

on request.

LIFTING POINTS: Screw-on Lifting Points
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LIFTING POINTS: Screw-on Lifting PointsLIFTING POINTS: Screw-on Lifting Points
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Unique RUD spring mechanism. No links thanks to the innovative
bracket design.

RUD ICE-Bolt bolt
with combination head
up to M24.

Patented
wear markings.

RFID connected
(as standerd).

Swivel joint in
the lifting ring axis.

12

IC
E
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YOKE PRODUCT RANGE
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8-947-26
8-941-28
8-941-32
8-941-36
8-941-38
8-941-45
8-941-50

YOKE PRODUCT RANGE
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YOKE PRODUCT RANGE
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YOKE PRODUCT RANGE
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YOKE PRODUCT RANGE
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YOKE PRODUCT RANGEYOKE PRODUCT RANGE
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YOKE PRODUCT RANGE
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YOKE PRODUCT RANGEYOKE PRODUCT RANGE
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Fall Protection SystemsFall Protection Systems
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Shock absorber Lanyard

Fall Protection SystemsFall Protection Systems
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Fall arrestor system

Height of fall
calculation

N-9420-33 10 650 166 88 Class B 4.0 Plastic

CS
N-9410-33 10 650 166 88 Class B 4.0 Aluminium

N-9420-50 15 735 210 96 Class B 6.5 Plastic

Material

Rectractable Fall Arrest Block

Fall Arrestor SystemFall Arrestor System
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Fiber Rope
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FIBRE ROPEFIBRE ROPE
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FIBRE ROPEFIBRE ROPE
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Lifting Beam
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LOAD SUSPENSION EQUIPMENT: Lifting BeamLOAD SUSPENSION EQUIPMENT: Lifting Beam
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LOAD SUSPENSION EQUIPMENT: Lifting BeamLOAD SUSPENSION EQUIPMENT: Lifting Beam
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Crane Technology
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71.

CRANE TECHNOLOGYCRANE TECHNOLOGY
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CRANE TECHNOLOGYCRANE TECHNOLOGY
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CRANE TECHNOLOGYCRANE TECHNOLOGY
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CRANE TECHNOLOGY
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CRANE TECHNOLOGY
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CRANE TECHNOLOGY
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HYDRAULIC LIFTINGHYDRAULIC LIFTING
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STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS
Corrosion resistance
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 STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS:  Wire Ropes



126 www.carlstahl.ae

STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS
Chain Slings
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STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS
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STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS
Shackles
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Mobile Crane
EOT Crane
Tower Crane
Portal Crane
Deck Crane / Pedestal Crane
Offshore Crane
Harbor Crane

Offshore Containers
Material Baskets
Skids
Racks
Garbage / Muck Skips
Buckets and Tankers

LIFTING EQUIPMENT  CARGO CARRYING EQUIPMENT 

Slewing Jib Crane
Monorail / Runway Beam
A – Frame
Electrical Chain Hoist
Electric Wire Rope Winch
Pneumatic Winch Hoist
Davits

Forklift Truck 
Telescopic Handler
Pallet Stacker
Container Handler
Low Level Order Picker (LLOP)
Fork Attachments

LIGHT CRANE SYSTEM  HANDLING EQUIPMENT  

Elevator / Passenger Lifts 
Escalator
MEWP ( Mobile Elevating Work Platform)
Suspended Access Platform
Construction / Passenger Hoist 
Building Maintenance Unit (BMU)
Man Basket

Magnetic Particle Examination technique
Dye Penetrant Examination technique
Eddy Current Examination technique
Ultrasonic Thickness Gauging
Visual Examination technique
Ultrasonic Leak Detection Test

PERSONAL CONVEYING UNITS 

Various Lifting Slings
Pedestals
Supports
Stands
Tripods
Axel Jacks
Fixtures
Lifting Beams

Steel Wire Rope Slings
Endless Grommet Slings
Chain Slings
Webbing Slings
Shackles
Master links & Hooks
Eye bolts
Chain Blocks / Lever Hoists

AVIATION TOOLS 
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COURSE OUTLINE

Introduction
Training Objective
Personal Protective Equipment’s
Types of Mobile Cranes
Parts
Fly Jibs& fixed jibs
Crawler Cranes
Parts
Load Chart
Tower Cranes
Types of tower Crane
Parts
Utility 
Advantages & disadvantages
Pedestal Cranes
Types of pedestal Cranes
Parts
Load Charts
Terminologies
Planning Before Set Up
Knowing the weight of load
Load Limiting factors
Communication & Eligibility
Pre Use inspection
Slinging & Lifting Practices
Centre of gravity of load
Lifting Gears
Weight Estimation
Good lifting Practices
Major Causes of crane accidents
Crane Hazards
Summary

Introduction
Training Objective
Personal Protective Equipment’s
What is a Scaffold 
Types of Scaffold
Parts
Scaffolding Accessories
General Safety
Height to Width ratio
Erection & Dismantling
Usage
Tagging Details
Basic fall protection
Hazards
Falling Object protection
Overhead Power lines
Scaffold support
Essential elements of safe scaffold construction
Competent person
Scaffold inspection
How to avoid hazards
Summary

COURSE OUTLINE

Introduction
What is working at height
Hazards associated with working at Heights
Control of Hazards
Steps for safe working at Height
Safe working on ladders, scaffolds, work platforms 
and roofs
Fall Prevention
Techniques and equipment to be used
Permit to Work
Emergency Rescue Plan
Local Regulation
Summary

TRAINING SERVICES
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